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Vardar Kup 2022
Skopje, 29. - 30.10.2022

Дисциплина 21 Мажи/M, 50m Делфин/Fly Отворено/Open
30.10.2022 - 9:20 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 24.69 Љупчо Ангеловски
Незванични MKD - 18 25.25 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 16 25.28 Јован Јанковски ORION Скопје 22.10.2022
Незванични MKD - 14 27.06 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Скопје 28.11.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 30.44 Даријан Андреев SKO Скопје 01.11.2020
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

Apsolutna

1. Andrej Stojanovski 07 Skopje, SK 27.53 493
2. Darijan Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 27.55 492
3. Vedran Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 27.91 473
4. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 29.97 382
5. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 32.21 307
6. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje, SK 32.25 306
7. Pavel Tripunoski 09 Vardar2018, SK 34.41 252
8. Bojan Loshkoski Ruzinov 08 Olimpik, BI 35.96 221
9. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 38.18 184

10. Timotej Stoshevski 09 Beta Sharks, SK 41.50 143
11. Jovan Damjanov 12 Vardar2018, SK 42.71 132
12. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 43.74 122
13. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 44.08 120
14. Pavel Trajkovski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 46.57 101
15. Andrej Chichakovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 46.64 101
16. Valentino Atanasovski 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 48.09 92
17. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Vardar2018, SK 48.27 91
18. Damjan Jovanovikj 12 A.Pro AMS, SK 49.16 86
19. Jordan Panev 13 Vardar, SK 49.47 84

Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 49.47 84
21. Filip Janevski 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 49.98 82
22. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 50.80 78
23. David Milevski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 56.71 56

DSQ Stefan Nedelkovski 12 Mladost, SK

B: (15-16 godina) 2007-2006 godiste

1. Andrej Stojanovski 07 Skopje, SK 27.53 493

C: (13-14 godina) 2009-2008 godiste

1. Darijan Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 27.55 492
2. Vedran Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 27.91 473
3. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 29.97 382
4. Pavel Tripunoski 09 Vardar2018, SK 34.41 252
5. Bojan Loshkoski Ruzinov 08 Olimpik, BI 35.96 221
6. Timotej Stoshevski 09 Beta Sharks, SK 41.50 143

D: (11-12 godina) 2011-2010 godiste

1. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 32.21 307
2. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje, SK 32.25 306
3. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 38.18 184
4. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 43.74 122
5. Pavel Trajkovski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 46.57 101
6. Valentino Atanasovski 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 48.09 92
7. Filip Janevski 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 49.98 82
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Vardar Kup 2022
Skopje, 29. - 30.10.2022

Дисциплина 21, Мажи/M, 50m Делфин/Fly

E: (10 godina) 2012 godiste

1. Jovan Damjanov 12 Vardar2018, SK 42.71 132
2. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 44.08 120
3. Damjan Jovanovikj 12 A.Pro AMS, SK 49.16 86
4. Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 49.47 84

DSQ Stefan Nedelkovski 12 Mladost, SK

F: (9 godina) 2013 godiste

1. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Vardar2018, SK 48.27 91
2. Jordan Panev 13 Vardar, SK 49.47 84

G: (8 godina i pomladi) 2013 godiste i pomladi

1. Andrej Chichakovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 46.64 101
2. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 50.80 78
3. David Milevski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 56.71 56


